Schlussrangliste Buebenschwinget Ebnat - Kappel, 14. Juni 2008

Kategorie A

1 *
2

3
4a *
4b
5a
5b
6a
6b
;

Babler Sandro
Preisig Pascal

Hammerli Gian - Franco

Kuratli Rony
Tschorner Diego
Steiner Michael
Wolfer Lukas
Fassler Patrick
Wild Patrick
Giger Peter

ohne Auszeichnung

8a
8b
8c
8d
9a
9b
9c
10a
10b
11a
11b
1lc
12a
12b
13a
13b
1l4a
14b
15a
15b
16
17
18

Bischof Martin

Orlik Curdin

Bosch Simon

Koller Pius

Landolt Reto
Hinterberger Andreas
Ritter Mirco

Jud André

Koller Valentin
Caflisch Stefan
Forster Sven
Hollenstein Christian
Bless Bruno

Giger Urs

Roth Andreas
Breitenmoser Simon
Beschart Ueli
Wildhaber Markus
Alder Armin

Kretz Daniel

Baier Ruven

Kolp Heinz
Schlatter Marcel

Jahrgange 92 /93

Jonschwil
Scharans
Weesen
Nesslau
Scheid
Bissegg
Weinfelden
Herisau
Ganterschwil
Teufen

Stein
Landquart
Stein

Stein

Nafels
Ennetbhl
Bonaduz
Seewis
Busswil
Sorn
Oberuzwil
Stein
Flumserberg
Buhler

Gais

Nassen
Ganterschwil
Flumserberg
Nassen
Marwil
Zurich
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell

58.50
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50

56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
53.75
53.50

+++- ++
O+++++
++- +- +
++- ++0
+0+++0
+- ++0+
+- ++0+
+- +- ++
+- +0++
+00+++

-+t -
++-- -+
+0++0-
+0++-0
+++--0
+- +0+0
0+0+- +
O+++- -
++0+0-
0++0+-
0+0+0+
+++000
00++0+
++00- -
---++0
+-0-+0
--++-0
+-4+0-0
++- 00-
+00+- -
0+0+-0
+0+000
0++000



Schlussrangliste Buebenschwinget Ebnat - Kappel, 14. Juni 2008

Kategorie B

1* Kid Simon

2 Babler Dominik

3 Baumgartner Roger
4 Willi Martin

5 Roth Thomas
6a* Wickli Beat

6b  Elmer Daniel

6¢c  Koller Bruno

7a Kuratli Gerry

7b  Pfister Florian

7c  Kuratli Martin

7d  Schneider Dominic
8 Létscher Martin
9a Fehr Christian

9b Pianta Andreas
9c Signer Lars

9d Bernold Edi

10a Biser Ruedi

10b Eberle Stefan

10c Koller Fabian
10d Rutz Balthasar
10e Zellweger Samuel
10f Castelberg Andri

ohne Auszeichnung

11la Zahner Stefan

11b Castelberg Marius
12a Schiess Christian
12b Caprez Fabio

12c Hinterberger Andreas
12d Fehr Michael

13a Ackermann Roman
13b Brunner Hansueli
13c Hitz Marco

13d Oertig Dominik
13e Raymann David
13f Rempfler Remo
14a Alder Simon

14b Arnold Richard

14c Busser Marcel

14d Raschle Raphael
15a Graf Daniel

Jahrgange 94 / 95

Weesen
Jonschwil
Lichingen
Praden
Ebnat-Kappel
Ennetbuhl
Rueterswil
Stein
Nesslau
Wuppenau
Nesslau
Flitschen
Lunden
Heiden
Mollis
Baretswil
Flumserberg
Urnasch
Flumserberg
Busswil
Nesslau
Gais

Chur

Kaltbrunn
Chur

Flawil
Sagogn
Ennetbuhl
Heiden
Schonengrund
Ebnat - Kappe
Seewis-Dorf
Uznach
Ricken

Haslen
Wattwil

Walde
Wolfhalden
Heiden
Appenzell

59.75
58.50
58.25
58.00
57.75
57.50
57.50
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.25
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50

56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25

++++++
+++- ++
++++0+
+++- ++
+++0++
+++0+0
++- ++-
O++++-
+- +++-
+++0+-
+++00+
+0++0+
++++00
O+- +++
0++++0
++0+0+
- -+
+00+++
+00+++
++0++0
++0+0+
- - -+
+--++0

++0+0+
- - -
e
++0- 0+
+0+- +0
0++00+
+0+- - +
- +++00
0- ++0+
- ++00+
++0- +0
0++0+0
+00++0
++0+00
+00+0+
0+++00
0- +++0



15c¢
15d
16a
16b
16¢c
17a
17b
17c¢
17d
18a
18b
18c
19a
19b
20

Kamer Alfred

Ott Dominik
Hersche Stefan
Inauen Andreas
Hersche Daniel
Bill Ruedi
Langenegger Samuel
Tanner Adrian
Baumann Rico
Scherrer Pascal2
Feyzay Naim
Depuoz Samuel
Forrer Simon
Lutschg Moritz
Wettstein Daniel

Benken
Trullikon
Appenzell
Appenzell
Appenzell
Hirzel
Wattwil
Waldstatt
Flawil
Muselbach
Wolfhalden
Schnaus
Nesslau
Mollis
Zurich

55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.75

00+++0
++00+0
00++0+
0++0+0
--0++0
0+0+0-
- ++000
+0+000

- +0-0-
+00+00
00++00
-+0-00



Schlussrangliste Buebenschwinget Ebnat - Kappel, 14. Juni 2008

Kategorie C

1* Good Marco

2 Bernold Christian

3  Schlegel Reto

4a Mettler Valentin

4b  Roth Ruedi

5 Riget Florian

6 * Gratzer Riche

7a  Jucker Mirco

7b  Schnurrenberger Roger
8a Tremp Stefan

8b  Schmid Patrick

9a Brunner Jorg

9b Brander Reto

9¢c Kundert Fridolin

9d Flutsch Bruno

9e Breitenmoser Manuel

ohne Auszeichnung

10a
10b
10c
10d
1la
11b
12a
12b
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
1l4a
14b
14c
14d
14e
14f

149
15a
15b
15c

Langenegger Beat
Alder Christian
Bosch Hansueli
Coray Jamin

Jud Andreas
Schild Adrian
Koster Patrick
Tobler Ivo
Bosshard Silvan
Brulisauer Florian
Egli Martin
Stricker Tobias
Inauen Aurel
Heim Fabian
Inderbitzin Simon
Leu Manuel
Pianta Christian
Streule Marco
Wilkening Bastian
Schwyn Adrian
Bernold Marco
Buff Andreas
Rohrer Patric

Jahrgange 96 / 97

Sargans
Flums
Flumserberg
Neu St. Johann
Ebnat-Kappel
Schanis
Ricken
Kollbrunn
Sternenberg
Schanis
Appenzell
Hemberg
Krummenau
Rati

Lunden
Nassen

Gais

Wattwil
Herisau
Sagogn
Maseltrangen
Ottenberg
Apppenzell
Urnasch
Sternenberg
Appenzell
Rossriti
SteinAR
Appenzell
Gais
Schonenberg
Oberuzwil
Mollis

Gais

Marwil
Merishausen
Walenstadt
Heldswil
Vattiz

59.25
58.50
58.00
57.75
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50

56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00

++++++
+++0++
++- +++
++- +++
++++0+
++++0+
+++0+0
+0++- +
++0++0
++0+- +
++0+0+
+0+++0
+++0+0
0++++0
+-- - ++
++- +0-

- - -+
+0+- +-
O+++- -
- 0+0++
+0+- 0+
+0+0- +
+0+0+-
++000+
+0+0+-
0+0++0
++00+0
00+++0
e - F-
- +++00
0+0++0
0++00+
+0+0+0
0+0+0+
+00++0
+--+-0
+0+00+
0+0+0+
0++00+



16

17a
17b
17c¢
18a
18b
19a
19b
19c

Nigg Kaspar
Fassler Roman
Koller Roman
Schuler Martin
Frei Heinz
Stadler Sandro
Custer Nino
Enz Dominik
Zweifel Peter

St. Margretenberg
Mels

Stein

Wadenswil
Hemberg

Oberriet
Esslingen

Gais

Linthal

54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.50
53.50

- +0+00
- +0+0-
+0+- 0-
- 0++00
+00+00
0+0+00
00++00
0++000
+00+00



Schlussrangliste Buebenschwinget Ebnat - Kappel, 14. Juni 2008

Kategorie D

1* Giger Samuel

2 * Ullmann Robin

3a Schild Daniel

3b  Schlegel Beni

4a  Schlegel Sami

4b  Oswald Samuel

5 Bleicker Jonas

6a Schmid Michael

6b  Schmid Dominik

6¢c  Koller Andreas

7a Kopp Maurus

7b  Vollenweider Jeremy
7c  Ott Matthias

7d  Roth Peter

8a Aliesch Noah

8b  Aebli Nino

8c Deflorin Rico

9a Hinterberger Christian
9b Achermann Daniel
9c Rutz Jonas

9d Tischhauser Markus

ohne Auszeichnung

10 Tremp Remo

11a Ddusel Samuel

11b Betschart Ramon
12a Bircher Luca

12b Graf Jan

12c Herrsche Lars
12d Schlapfer Dominik
12e Koller Patrick

12f Loser Gian

13a Kuratli Fabian

13b Ullmann Fabian
13c Hutter Raphael
13d Jecklin Alexsandro
13e Kurattli Stefan
1l4a Schwyn Patrick
14b Gosswiler Livio
15a Lotscher Abraham
15b Rosli Dario

15¢ Ruch Ruedi

Jahrgange 98 /99 /00

Ottenberg
Lichtenstein
Ottenberg
Hemberg
Hemberg
Néafels
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell
Sargans
Busswil
Appenzell
Marthalen
Trllikon
Ebnat-Kappel
Luzein
Seewis
Castiel
Ennetbinhl
Schoénengrund
Nesslau
Krummenau

Schanis
Kirchberg
St.Gallen
Tschiertschen
Herisau
Oberriet
Ricken
Oberegg
Mannedorf
Nesslau
Montlingen
Kriessern
Haldenstein
Buhl
Merishausen
Unterlandquart
Lunden
Déagerlen
Mitlodi

60.00
58.75
58.25
58.25
57.75
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50

56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00

++++++
+++++0
++- +++
++++0+
-ttt
O++- ++
- ++0++
+- +- ++
O+- +++
++0+0+
+0+++-
++0++-
0+0+++
++++00
+- 0+++
++++00
0+0+++
+0++- +
+++0+0
+0+++0
+++00+

+0++0-
O++- -+
0+- +0+
O++- -+
0++0- +
- 0++0+
++- +00
++00+0
0++0+0
++- 040
+- ++00
+0+00+
0+0++0
++0+00
++- 040
+00+0+
0+0+0+
+0+0+0
0+0+0+



17

18a
18b
18c
19a
19b
19c

Horler Sven

Keller Chris

Mayer Jonas
Rickenbacher Cornel
Speck Christof
Mettler Rosam
Thoma Luca

Appenzell
Domat-Ems

St. Antdnien
Haslen
Appenzell

Neu St. Johann
Gonten

54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75

+0+000
00++00
00++00
+0+000
+-+000
+0+000
+00+00
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